
Café Muse features poets Judith Bowles and Anne Harding Woodworth
Mon., Dec. 1, at 7 p.m.

COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: National League of American Pen Women
The NLAPW is composed of professional women composers, writers and artists.

Exhibit runs from Dec. 8 to Jan. 3. Art Reception Sun., Dec. 14, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture by Dr. Eric Lieberman on 
"How to avoid a broken heart"—Wed., Dec. 10, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Dec. 22, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Movie—The Other Son—Thurs., Dec. 4, at 7 p.m.

Council Monthly Meeting—Mon., Dec. 8, at 7:30 p.m.

The Village Book Club—Tues., Dec. 16, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)
Book selection, American Chica by Marie Arana

Center Holiday Schedules: Wed., Dec. 24, Christmas Eve, open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus runs on weekend schedule; Thurs., Dec. 25, Christmas Day, Center closed

No shuttle bus; Wed., Dec. 31, New Year's Eve, open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus runs on weekend schedule

Deborah Kovach will speak on managing stress—Wed., Dec. 3, at 1 p.m.

Food donations accepted at the Village Center until Dec. 15. 
(Please check the expiration dates and please no glass containers) 

Movie—Maleficent—Thurs., Dec. 11, at 7 p.m.

Movie—The Giver—Thurs., Dec. 18, at 7 p.m.

New Year's Day Open House—Thurs., Jan. 1, 2015, from 2 to 3:30 p.m. 
Shuttle Bus runs from 1:30 to 4 p.m., only between the buildings and the Center.

Holiday Lunch & Concert: Fri., Dec. 5, lunch at 12 p.m., concert at 1 p.m. 
If you miss the Nov. 28 deadline to sign up, you are cordially invited 

to attend the concert by Stephanie Phelan Offutt.

Vision Support Group: Dr. Lauren Taney on "Understanding Glaucoma"
Glaucoma screenings from 1:30 to 4:30 p.m.—Thurs., Dec. 18, at 12:30 p.m.


